
 2025-2026 USA Fencing Team Point Standings

Junior Women's Foil

TEAM POINT CALCULATIONS

CURRENT AS OF 12/8/2025

RANK NAME BTH DIVISION

TEAM 

TOTAL 1st 2nd 3rd 1st 2nd 3rd

1 # Liu, Jaelyn 2009 North TX 5,809.000 935 770 600 1200 1200 1104

2  Lung, Katerina 2007 New England 5,508.000 1012 800 600 1236 1020 840

3 # Fedeli, Caterina 2009 Georgia 3,157.000 935 680 306 624 612 0

4  Pevzner, Victoria 2006 New Jersey 2,805.000 555.5 417 368.5 840 624 0

5 # Lee, Lavender 2009 New Jersey 2,173.500 566.5 404 195 606 402 0

6  Cho, Rebecca 2008 New Jersey 2,165.500 753.5 548 510 354 0 0

7  Gebala, Gabrielle Grace 2008 Central California 1,918.000 424 192 180 768 354 0

8 # Calise, Ella 2009 West-Rock 1,815.500 753.5 420 0 642 0 0

9  Eyer, Hailey 2007 New Jersey 1,608.500 588.5 510 510 0 0 0

10  Chen, Jia 2006 New Jersey 1,487.500 764.5 414 309 0 0 0

11  Chen, Chloe 2008 Southern CA 1,351.500 566.5 411 374 0 0 0

12 # Sun, Chloe 2011 Southern CA 1,114.500 577.5 330 207 0 0 0

13 # Liu, Joy Zhaoyi 2009 Orange Coast 1,029.000 420 0 0 609 0 0

14 # Yang, Emma 2010 New England 1,014.000 374 321 319 0 0 0

15  Jing, Emily 2007 New England 962.500 583 379.5 0 0 0 0

16 # Feng, Grace 2011 West-Rock 951.000 414 363 174 0 0 0

17  Zhang, Alina 2006 West-Rock 921.000 510 228 183 0 0 0

18 # Lai, Sophia 2009 North TX 880.500 556 324.5 0 0 0 0

19  Seo, Irene 2008 New Jersey 827.500 555.5 272 0 0 0 0

20  Chen, Allison 2007 New Jersey 745.500 379.5 201 165 0 0 0

21 # Goor, Viviene 2009 Northern CA 664.500 346.5 318 0 0 0 0

22 # Yang, Iris 2010 West-Rock 658.000 352 306 0 0 0 0

23 # Yang, Audrey 2010 Central CA 615.000 417 198 0 0 0 0

24  Chusid, Mikayla 2007 New Jersey 591.000 315 276 0 0 0 0

25T # Bae, Yooju 2011 Southern CA 550.000 550 0 0 0 0 0

25T # Li, Han (Helina) 2010 New Jersey 550.000 550 0 0 0 0 0

27  Tan, Kaitlyn 2008 New England 509.500 335.5 174 0 0 0 0

28 # Shen, Emilia 2010 New England 495.000 309 186 0 0 0 0

29  Shen, Lydia 2007 New England 396.000 0 0 0 396 0 0

30 # Sheng, Katherine 2010 New England 346.500 346.5 0 0 0 0 0

31 # Dai, Zizhuo (Zizi) 2009 West-Rock 341.000 341 0 0 0 0 0

32 # Liu, Samantha 2010 Orange Coast 319.000 319 0 0 0 0 0

33 # Chen, Renee 2010 New Jersey 312.000 312 0 0 0 0 0

34T # Kim, Rachel 2009 Central CA 303.000 303 0 0 0 0 0

34T  Sun, Ruoxi 2007 Central California 303.000 303 0 0 0 0 0

36 # Pevzner, Nicole 2010 New Jersey 300.000 300 0 0 0 0 0

37  Orvananos, Anice 2008 Metro NYC 240.000 240 0 0 0 0 0

38 # Zou, Ella 2011 San Diego 236.000 236 0 0 0 0 0

39 # Shim, Grace 2009 New Jersey 232.000 232 0 0 0 0 0

40 # Deng, Melissa 2010 Central CA 210.000 210 0 0 0 0 0

41 # Nissinoff, Alexandra 2009 New Jersey 201.000 201 0 0 0 0 0

42  Chow, Annabelle 2008 New Jersey 192.000 192 0 0 0 0 0

43 # Doroshkevich, Taisiia 2009 Illinois 189.000 189 0 0 0 0 0

44  Davis, Bonnie 2007 Central CA 177.000 177 0 0 0 0 0

45 # Joo, Natalie 2011 Metro NYC 171.000 171 0 0 0 0 0

46  Mi, Aileen 2008 Western NY 168.000 168 0 0 0 0 0

47 # Kim, Claire 2010 New Jersey 165.000 165 0 0 0 0 0

Group I Values Group II Values

# = Cadet



 2025-2026 USA Fencing Team Point Standings

Junior Women's Foil

DOMESTIC - JUNIOR

Points for 33-64 for events GE 160 JR - JULY 2025 JR - OCT 2025

PLACE PTS PLACE PTS

Liu, Jaelyn np 0 1 600

Lung, Katerina 1 600 26 183

Fedeli, Caterina 37 0 14 306

Pevzner, Victoria 6 417 65 0

Lee, Lavender 22 195 34 0

Cho, Rebecca 3 510 25 186

Gebala, Gabrielle Grace 23 192 27 180

Calise, Ella np 0 5 420

Eyer, Hailey 3 510 3 510

Chen, Jia 13 309 7 414

Chen, Chloe 8 411 10 318

Sun, Chloe 65 0 18 207

Liu, Joy Zhaoyi 5 420 38 0

Yang, Emma 53.5 0 9 321

Jing, Emily np 0 np 0

Feng, Grace 29 174 63 0

Zhang, Alina 26 183 3 510

Lai, Sophia 106 0 70 0

Seo, Irene 100 0 64 0

Chen, Allison 20 201 32 165

Goor, Viviene 10 318 40 0

Yang, Iris 14 306 44 0

Yang, Audrey 21 198 6 417

Chusid, Mikayla 11 315 np 0

Bae, Yooju 86 0 82.5 0

Li, Han (Helina) 62 0 48 0

Tan, Kaitlyn np 0 29 174

Shen, Emilia 25 186 13 309

Shen, Lydia 104 0 118 0

Sheng, Katherine 80 0 117 0

Dai, Zizhuo (Zizi) 219.5 0 91 0

Liu, Samantha 109 0 160 0

Chen, Renee 33 0 12 312

Kim, Rachel 15 303 74 0

Sun, Ruoxi 45.5 0 15 303

Pevzner, Nicole 16 300 128 0

Orvananos, Anice 36 0 122 0

Zou, Ella 55 0 104 0

Shim, Grace 145 0 55 0

Deng, Melissa 17 210 39 0

Nissinoff, Alexandra 69 0 20 201

Chow, Annabelle 94 0 23 192

Doroshkevich, Taisiia 24 189 41.5 0

Davis, Bonnie 28 177 np 0

Joo, Natalie 30 171 73 0

Mi, Aileen 76 0 31 168

Kim, Claire 32 165 75 0

# = Cadet



 2025-2026 USA Fencing Team Point Standings

Junior Women's Foil

DOMESTIC - DIVISION I

No team points for places 33-64
DV1 - JULY 

SF=0.8 2025
DV1 - OCT 

SF=1.1 2025
DV1 - NOV 

SF=1.1 2025

PLACE PTS PLACE PTS PLACE PTS

Liu, Jaelyn np 0 3 935 5 770

Lung, Katerina 1 800 17 385 2 1012

Fedeli, Caterina 3 680 40 0 3 935

Pevzner, Victoria 42 0 15 555.5 20 368.5

Lee, Lavender 15 404 13 566.5 108 0

Cho, Rebecca 8 548 8 753.5 17 385

Gebala, Gabrielle Grace 10 424 34 0 52 0

Calise, Ella np 0 np 0 8 753.5

Eyer, Hailey 36 0 53 0 9 588.5

Chen, Jia 25 248 39 0 6 764.5

Chen, Chloe 45 0 19 374 13 566.5

Sun, Chloe 46 0 11 577.5 27 330

Liu, Joy Zhaoyi 44 0 92 0 35 0

Yang, Emma 24 252 29 319 19 374

Jing, Emily np 0 10 583 18 379.5

Feng, Grace 12.5 414 21 363 62 0

Zhang, Alina 30 228 108 0 np 0

Lai, Sophia 6 556 28 324.5 34 0

Seo, Irene 19 272 97 0 15 555.5

Chen, Allison 61 0 18 379.5 98 0

Goor, Viviene 48 0 np 0 24 346.5

Yang, Iris 58 0 23 352 55 0

Yang, Audrey 72 0 79 0 63 0

Chusid, Mikayla 18 276 np 0 107 0

Bae, Yooju 60 0 93 0 16 550

Li, Han (Helina) 104 0 16 550 91 0

Tan, Kaitlyn np 0 26 335.5 59 0

Shen, Emilia 33 0 57 0 39 0

Shen, Lydia 76 0 77 0 np 0

Sheng, Katherine 71 0 24 346.5 np 0

Dai, Zizhuo (Zizi) 78 0 25 341 113 0

Liu, Samantha 117 0 134 0 29 319

Chen, Renee 52 0 np 0 70 0

Kim, Rachel 93 0 103 0 67 0

Sun, Ruoxi 73 0 87 0 73.5 0

Pevzner, Nicole 110 0 106 0 129 0

Orvananos, Anice 27 240 78 0 75.5 0

Zou, Ella 28 236 63 0 np 0

Shim, Grace 29 232 38 0 92 0

Deng, Melissa 64 0 99 0 47 0

Nissinoff, Alexandra 53 0 49 0 50 0

Chow, Annabelle 113 0 172.33 0 np 0

Doroshkevich, Taisiia 54 0 np 0 np 0

Davis, Bonnie 99 0 np 0 np 0

Joo, Natalie 57 0 72 0 106 0

Mi, Aileen 74 0 55 0 90 0

Kim, Claire np 0 105 0 109 0

# = Cadet



 2025-2026 USA Fencing Team Point Standings

Junior Women's Foil

INT'L - JUNIOR as of:  12/8/25

Istanbul TUR 

SF=2 11/1/25
Samorin 

SVK SF=2 11/29/25

JR 

WORLDS 

SF=2 2025

PLACE PTS PLACE PTS PLACE PTS

Liu, Jaelyn 1 1200 2 1104 1 1200

Lung, Katerina 3 1020 48 0 5 840

Fedeli, Caterina 12 624 14 612 np 0

Pevzner, Victoria 5 840 12 624 58 0

Lee, Lavender 20 402 15 606 np 0

Cho, Rebecca 28 354 66 0 np 0

Gebala, Gabrielle Grace np 0 28 354 np 0

Calise, Ella 90 0 9 642 np 0

Eyer, Hailey 39 0 106 0 np 0

Chen, Jia np 0 np 0 np 0

Chen, Chloe np 0 np 0 np 0

Sun, Chloe np 0 np 0 np 0

Liu, Joy Zhaoyi 14.5 609 45 0 np 0

Yang, Emma np 0 np 0 np 0

Jing, Emily np 0 np 0 np 0

Feng, Grace np 0 np 0 np 0

Zhang, Alina np 0 np 0 np 0

Lai, Sophia np 0 np 0 np 0

Seo, Irene np 0 np 0 np 0

Chen, Allison 85.5 0 35 0 np 0

Goor, Viviene np 0 np 0 np 0

Yang, Iris np 0 np 0 np 0

Yang, Audrey np 0 np 0 np 0

Chusid, Mikayla np 0 np 0 np 0

Bae, Yooju np 0 np 0 np 0

Li, Han (Helina) np 0 np 0 np 0

Tan, Kaitlyn np 0 np 0 np 0

Shen, Emilia np 0 np 0 np 0

Shen, Lydia 145 0 21 396 np 0

Sheng, Katherine np 0 np 0 np 0

Dai, Zizhuo (Zizi) np 0 np 0 np 0

Liu, Samantha np 0 np 0 np 0

Chen, Renee np 0 np 0 np 0

Kim, Rachel np 0 np 0 np 0

Sun, Ruoxi np 0 np 0 np 0

Pevzner, Nicole np 0 np 0 np 0

Orvananos, Anice np 0 np 0 np 0

Zou, Ella np 0 np 0 np 0

Shim, Grace np 0 np 0 np 0

Deng, Melissa np 0 np 0 np 0

Nissinoff, Alexandra np 0 np 0 np 0

Chow, Annabelle np 0 np 0 np 0

Doroshkevich, Taisiia np 0 np 0 np 0

Davis, Bonnie np 0 np 0 np 0

Joo, Natalie np 0 np 0 np 0

Mi, Aileen np 0 np 0 np 0

Kim, Claire np 0 np 0 np 0

# = Cadet



 2025-2026 USA Fencing Team Point Standings

Junior Women's Foil

INT'L - SENIOR

Mallorca 

ESP SF=2 11/8/25

Busan KOR 

SF=2 12/6/25

PLACE PTS PLACE PTS

Liu, Jaelyn 35 282 35 282

Lung, Katerina 73 0 13 1236

Fedeli, Caterina np 0 np 0

Pevzner, Victoria np 0 np 0

Lee, Lavender np 0 np 0

Cho, Rebecca np 0 77 0

Gebala, Gabrielle Grace 127 0 23 768

Calise, Ella np 0 np 0

Eyer, Hailey np 0 np 0

Chen, Jia np 0 np 0

Chen, Chloe np 0 np 0

Sun, Chloe np 0 np 0

Liu, Joy Zhaoyi np 0 np 0

Yang, Emma np 0 np 0

Jing, Emily 75 0 88 0

Feng, Grace np 0 np 0

Zhang, Alina np 0 np 0

Lai, Sophia np 0 np 0

Seo, Irene np 0 np 0

Chen, Allison np 0 np 0

Goor, Viviene np 0 np 0

Yang, Iris np 0 np 0

Yang, Audrey np 0 np 0

Chusid, Mikayla 147 0 np 0

Bae, Yooju np 0 np 0

Li, Han (Helina) np 0 np 0

Tan, Kaitlyn np 0 np 0

Shen, Emilia np 0 np 0

Shen, Lydia np 0 np 0

Sheng, Katherine np 0 np 0

Dai, Zizhuo (Zizi) np 0 np 0

Liu, Samantha np 0 np 0

Chen, Renee np 0 np 0

Kim, Rachel np 0 np 0

Sun, Ruoxi np 0 np 0

Pevzner, Nicole np 0 np 0

Orvananos, Anice np 0 np 0

Zou, Ella np 0 np 0

Shim, Grace np 0 np 0

Deng, Melissa np 0 np 0

Nissinoff, Alexandra np 0 np 0

Chow, Annabelle np 0 np 0

Doroshkevich, Taisiia np 0 np 0

Davis, Bonnie np 0 np 0

Joo, Natalie np 0 np 0

Mi, Aileen np 0 np 0

Kim, Claire np 0 np 0

# = Cadet


